Bid 22/010 � Skyview Pool Complex Swimming Pools Maintenance and Repairs

BY THIS BOND, we, Principal and Surety, duly authorized to conduct business in the State 
of Florida, are bound to the City of Pinellas Park, Florida, a municipal corporation, herein 
called Owner, in the sum of Fifteen Thousand Dollars ($15,000.00), for payment of 
which we bind ourselves, our heirs, personal representatives, successors, and assigns, 
jointly and severally.  THE CONDITION OF THIS BOND is that if Principal:  Performs 
the contract between Principal and Owner for of Project and all appurtenant work

[...]

Bid 22/010 – Skyview Pool Complex Swimming Pools Maintenance and Repairs 

BY THIS BOND, we, Principal and Surety, duly authorized to conduct business in the State of 

Florida, are bound to the City of Pinellas Park, Florida, a municipal corporation, herein called 

Owner, in the sum of Fifteen Thousand Dollars ($15,000.00), for payment of which we bind 

ourselves, our heirs, personal representatives, successors, and assigns, jointly and severally.  

THE CONDITION OF THIS BOND is that if Principal: 

Performs the contract between Principal and Owner for of Project and all appurtenant work